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Veranstaltung: FinAle
Verans*alter: ESY-He.*Zender-f
Dur:chführer: ESV-HetZcndOrf
Austragungsort:

zvR - 853955923

Daturn: 1LA5.2019

Endergebnrb
Mannschaft

ESV Hochrat / Pinggau
Berger Berger Berger Koppel

1. SSV Dr"rising 03
Schön Schön Spehn Gaier

1. ESV Leopoldau 1

Michlicek Katoch Hochschorner Schuster

ASKÖ Mödting
Kutalek Beli Koller Schrenk

ESV Wr. Neudorfer Eisstockclub
Klawatsch Dobrovits Patzoschka Paulitschke

1. ESV Vösendorf
ZimmelBrunnbauer Wallner Wallner

ESV Breitenwaida
Müller Heichinger Prem Fahrbach

ESV Maria Anzbach
Heiss Satzinger Sommerauer Tylecek

SSV ASKÖ Deutsch Wagram
Müllner Machalek Stöger Stöger

USC Sierndorf
Hammerschmid Damm Berger Marinitsch

ESV Styria Wiener Prater
Fischer Schliefelner Schurenbacher Waldner

1. ESV Leopoldau 2
Hochschorner Hirscher Huber Steinmetz

Eichgraben

OBELIX Stockwefiung - 5.5.3932 i Robert Ulrich, Wallnerstraße 35, 3004 Ollern, Austria 8 0676 62037 41 Dn obelix@rul.at

Rang Start-Nr.

12

21

33

44

56

65

77

88

99

10 10

11 12

12 11

'13 13

ST

NÖ.

W

NÖ

NÖ

NÖ

NÖ

NO

NÖ

NÖ

w

W

NÖ

Gegner

13

45

15

53

,IA

E§ere

45

13

53

15

40

18

41

15

31

23

31

14

41

23

31

40

15

14

37

11.O5;2O1913:16O§

(Sctriedsricfiter) (Wettbewerbsleiter) (Söhriftführer)


